
21/12/2024

PUNTOS

PUESTO ENE FEB MAR ABR MAY JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT NOV DIC TOTALES

1 JONSDOTTIR HUGRUN AUDUR 0 35 24 37 41 37 0 32 0 - 32 27 241

2 ORTIZ MARTINEZ ANA 35 22 30 34 35 0 0 37 27 - 30 31 232

3 GARCIA LIZANA PAQUI 27 27 0 41 37 30 22 36 30 - 21 30 231

4 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA 22 27 0 34 34 28 29 33 36 - 0 28 222

5 GRANADOS GALAN MARIA JOSE 32 34 0 33 27 25 26 27 23 - 34 29 216

6 CORREA VAZQUEZ MARIA LUISA 18 0 0 0 26 31 37 27 26 - 23 27 197

7 GUILLEN MARTINEZ MIRIAM 26 29 0 31 26 30 0 18 36 - 0 0 196

8 MARTIN SIERRA MARIA SOCORRO 0 0 0 0 29 37 36 25 28 - 35 0 190

9 REDONDO GONZALEZ INES 31 33 28 0 0 0 31 29 0 - 0 37 189

10 DEL CASTILLO MARTIN ANGELITA 0 19 0 30 25 34 30 17 23 - 0 0 178

11 SANCHEZ MONTES MAR 10 22 35 22 0 0 0 0 30 - 21 13 153

12 TEODORESCU RODICA 25 33 0 26 0 0 20 0 0 - 0 26 130

13 AGUNDO MELENDO MARIA CARMEN 11 16 19 0 16 15 14 6 19 - 11 11 110

14 FONT NOLLA LOURDES 32 18 0 0 0 20 14 0 15 - 0 10 109

15 BEZY PATRICIA MICHELE 16 14 0 0 0 8 11 13 0 - 21 17 100

16 HERNANDEZ BURGOS MARIA DOLORES 0 0 0 18 0 28 23 23 0 - 0 0 92

17 ROMAN SAVETA 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 25 - 43 0 89

18 PEREZ SCHWEIZER ANA ISABEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 32 - 0 24 86

19 JIMENEZ ZACCAGNINI ELVIRA 18 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 - 17 22 80

20 AYUDARTE LARIOS MARIA LUISA 0 12 0 0 17 20 0 15 0 - 0 0 64

21 ROMERO GOMEZ LOLA 23 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 - 0 0 53

22 RAMOS RUIZ FRANCISCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 27 0 27

23 ALONSO CASTILLA MARIA JULIA 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 7

24 RODRIGUEZ BARROSO MARIA EUGENIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

25 PEREZ PRADOS ANA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

26 BUENDIA EISSMAN LEONOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

27 CASTILLO DURAN INES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

28 PEREZ LOPEZ LORENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

29 LIÑAN HERNANDEZ BLANCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

JUGADOR

CLASIFICACION DE LA LIGA PLAYAGRANADA 2024

CATEGORIA DE DAMAS

PUNTOS

RESULTADO FINAL



Página 2 de 8

2ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS 21/12/2024

PUNTOS 

PUESTO ENE FEB MAR ABR MAY JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT NOV DIC TOTALES

1 VILLADEN CARRETIE HUGO 31 37 27 34 33 26 35 34 42 - 37 27 252

2 FERNANDEZ QUESADA CARLOS 24 37 0 32 0 32 42 36 28 - 36 243

3 SANCHEZ MORENO ANTONIO MANUEL 27 22 36 36 26 28 35 42 34 - 28 23 239

4 RAMIREZ ROSA EDUARDO 24 30 27 37 38 33 33 31 27 - 34 31 237

5 MARTIN PRADOS MANUEL 21 26 33 33 25 30 39 29 36 - 29 24 229

6 ROMANO CAMACHO JOSE ANTONIO 32 23 0 36 27 37 34 34 21 - 22 29 229

7 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ANTONIO JOSE 31 29 0 34 28 25 33 28 36 - 26 33 224

8 NIETO VICENTE JOSE PEDRO 24 30 29 22 0 29 32 38 33 - 29 26 220

9 DE TURCK BARTHOLOMEUS 26 28 23 25 31 30 32 33 36 - 30 18 220

10 VEGA RAMIREZ JOSE 38 35 0 20 0 31 30 33 0 - 0 31 218

11 MORENO GARRIDO IGNACIO 0 34 0 25 30 35 31 0 31 - 0 27 213

12 RODRIGUEZ PRADOS MIGUEL ANGEL 25 27 26 0 30 30 22 28 25 - 24 35 201

13 MIRALLES ROBLES CARLOS 0 22 0 22 0 23 38 31 29 - 29 0 194

14 HERNANDEZ BARROS JOSE 0 0 19 30 30 0 30 0 31 - 25 26 191

15 SANTAELLA CRUZ ENRIQUE 37 27 0 29 32 0 0 0 32 - 0 33 190

16 PIEDRA CRUZ FRANCISCO 13 21 26 0 20 28 28 29 25 - 0 23 180

17 DE TORRES MAGRIÑA LORENZO 0 0 0 35 35 0 36 37 34 - 0 0 177

18 PALOMARES SANCHEZ JOSE ANTONIO 37 30 0 0 30 26 0 29 22 - 0 0 174

19 SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO LOPEZ FRANCISCO 0 0 0 0 0 34 26 37 38 - 0 39 174

20 ESQUIVIAS LOPEZ-CUERVO RICARDO 26 0 0 0 24 36 33 0 0 - 26 25 170

21 SAIZ-PARDO PINOS ANTONIO JESUS 33 28 0 0 0 38 0 36 0 - 28 0 163

22 MANTILLA GONZALEZ FERNANDO 25 28 24 23 0 29 0 0 32 - 0 0 161

23 LEONI LUCIANO AMILCARE 23 0 32 21 33 0 0 0 0 - 24 24 157

24 GONZALEZ-CARRASCOSA PASQUAU MIGUEL 0 0 0 0 0 26 32 33 31 - 0 31 153

25 ORTEGA MORALES FRANCISCO 25 27 0 35 31 0 0 0 0 - 25 0 143

26 SABATEL LOPEZ FERNANDO 0 32 0 30 25 0 36 0 0 - 19 0 142

CLASIFICACION DE LA LIGA PLAYAGRANADA 2024

PUNTOS

JUGADOR

RESULTADO FINAL
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27 RAMIREZ GARCIA AMARO 0 24 0 25 0 26 0 0 36 - 28 0 139

28 ROSALES FERNANDEZ PABLO 29 21 0 18 6 23 0 37 0 - 0 0 134

29 VEGA HODAR RAFAEL 0 0 0 26 0 23 0 0 34 - 39 0 122

30 MARTIN-MORE REVILLA FRANCISCO 0 26 0 34 0 26 0 28 0 - 0 0 114

31 LIÑAN NOGUERAS DIEGO JAVIER 0 0 0 32 0 33 36 0 0 - 0 0 101

32 GONZALEZ-CARRASCOSA PASQUAU PEDRO 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 40 0 - 0 25 94

33 FERNANDEZ MARTIN LUIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 27 - 37 0 92

34 MENDOZA CASTELLON ANTONIO 21 0 0 24 25 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 70

35 LOPEZ VERA FRANCISCO 0 29 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 63

36 DE LEEUWERK ERIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 - 31 0 63

37 AYUDARTE LARIOS JAVIER 19 20 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 56

38 LUCENA MARTIN JUAN MANUEL 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 25 - 0 0 43

39 MORENO MORENO JUAN FRANCISCO 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 34

40 BRAVO MILLAN ENRIQUE 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 31

41 MARTIN-MORE SERRANO FRANCISCO 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 18

42 MARTINEZ HERVÁS MIGUEL ANGEL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 15

43 SCHWEIZER GIANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 10 10

44 DELLER HORST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

45 COLINO REYERO GONZALO JUAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

46 FLORES SUANES ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

47 CLIMENT CARMONA YACO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

48 RODRIGUEZ CASAS MANUEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

49 CARMONA FERNANDEZ MARCELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

50 BRAVO MILLAN JESUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

51 CHAMORRO BARRIONUEVO RICARDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

52 FERNANDEZ-CASAS SUMMERS JOSE PEDRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

53 CASAS PERANDRES JOSE CARLOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0
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1ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS 21/12/2024

PUNTOS

PUESTO ENE FEB MAR ABR MAY JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT NOV DIC TOTALES

1 BEZY JEAN PIERRE 25 38 32 30 38 37 41 39 33 - 28 31 258

2 SERRANO MARTINEZ MIGUEL 33 35 35 32 0 33 36 41 34 - 29 34 248

3 SAIZ-PARDO PINOS JOSE MIGUEL 38 31 0 32 39 29 34 32 40 - 29 0 246

4 DIAZ BETIN IVAN 32 36 0 34 0 0 36 31 36 - 36 33 243

5 ZHYDERHOUDT JEROEN 34 31 27 37 29 36 38 0 34 - 0 29 239

6 MARTIN ORTI FRANCISCO 31 0 0 36 41 34 33 0 33 - 0 28 236

7 GOMEZ CARDONA MANUEL 35 28 0 35 32 27 36 36 0 - 31 23 233

8 RUIZ GARCIA EMILIO 32 34 0 27 0 40 29 34 27 - 35 0 231

9 ROSALES BRAOJOS DANIEL 32 24 30 31 35 27 40 28 31 - 31 28 230

10 MESTRES PONS JORGE 0 26 0 32 40 33 35 0 25 - 34 27 227

11 ROSAS CONTRERAS ALONSO 31 0 0 26 36 35 36 0 27 - 33 0 224

12 BAENA VILLANUEVA MIGUEL ANGEL 31 29 0 0 32 31 27 38 33 - 27 26 221

13 ROJAS JUAREZ FRANCISCO JOSE 30 26 0 32 33 28 31 0 0 - 37 29 220

14 GONZALEZ MARTIN-MORE CARLOS 26 22 21 25 28 34 34 32 29 - 36 24 219

15 GARCIA AGUILAR JAVIER 27 31 0 26 0 34 0 30 26 - 34 36 218

16 SANCHEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO 34 34 23 25 29 35 26 0 32 - 21 0 215

17 NAVARRO SINCA PABLO 28 35 0 37 0 28 23 0 0 - 32 26 209

18 JIMENEZ TITOS FRANCISCO 0 24 0 28 29 0 0 37 35 - 21 25 199

19 PERALVAREZ FERNANDEZ JUAN FCO 30 31 0 36 39 25 0 31 0 - 0 0 192

20 DIAZ PUERTAS MANUEL 19 26 0 24 0 0 24 41 27 - 24 0 185

21 FERNANDEZ QUESADA RAFAEL 26 31 0 36 0 23 37 0 0 - 31 0 184

22 BUSTOS GONZALEZ FRANCISCO 0 29 0 35 0 34 0 41 0 - 0 0 139

23 GONZALEZ-CARRASACOSA PASQUAU JAVIER 0 0 0 0 0 32 19 34 28 - 0 24 137

24 MARTIN SOMALO DANIEL 0 0 0 0 39 29 27 39 0 - 0 0 134

25 COBOS MORALES ANTONIO 0 32 0 0 32 26 0 28 0 - 0 0 118

26 GARCIA AGUILAR CARLOS 0 34 27 28 0 28 0 0 0 - 0 0 117

27 GONZALEZ-CARRASACOSA PEREZ JAVIER 0 0 0 24 0 24 0 38 0 - 0 29 115

28 NOVO GUERRERO FELIX 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 25 93

29 NARBONA MEDINA LUIS MIGUEL 0 28 0 32 30 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 90

30 ARECHEDERRA ALVAREZ JOSE RAMON 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 - 30 0 59

31 SANCHEZ GUILLEN EUSEBIO 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 15 - 0 0 36

CLASIFICACION DE LA LIGA PLAYAGRANADA 2024

PUNTOS

JUGADOR

RESULTADO FINAL
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32 NARBONA RUBIO ALVARO 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 29

33 LOPEZ ZAMORANO JUAN 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 26

34 FERREIRA GONZALEZ-CARRASCOSA CARLOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 - 0 0 26

35 LOPEZ ZAMORANO ADOLFO 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 25

36 MARTIN-MORE GOMEZ-ACEBO FRANCISCO 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 4

37 MORON SANCHEZ JUAN JOSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

38 GUILLEN MARTINEZ RUBEN DARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0
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CLASIFICACION DE LA LIGA PLAYAGRANADA 2024

GENERAL CABALLEROS 21/12/2024

PUNTOS

PUESTO ENE FEB MAR ABR MAY JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT NOV DIC TOTALES

1 BEZY JEAN PIERRE 25 38 32 30 38 37 41 39 33 - 28 31 258

2 VILLADEN CARRETIE HUGO 31 37 27 34 33 26 35 34 42 - 37 27 252

3 SERRANO MARTINEZ MIGUEL 33 35 35 32 0 33 36 41 34 - 29 34 248

4 SAIZ-PARDO PINOS JOSE MIGUEL 38 31 0 32 39 29 34 32 40 - 29 0 246

5 DIAZ BETIN IVAN 32 36 0 34 0 0 36 31 36 - 36 33 243

6 FERNANDEZ QUESADA CARLOS 24 37 0 32 0 32 42 36 28 - 36 243

7 ZHYDERHOUDT JEROEN 34 31 27 37 29 36 38 0 34 - 0 29 239

8 SANCHEZ MORENO ANTONIO MANUEL 27 22 36 36 26 28 35 42 34 - 28 23 239

9 RAMIREZ ROSA EDUARDO 24 30 27 37 38 33 33 31 27 - 34 31 237

10 MARTIN ORTI FRANCISCO 31 0 0 36 41 34 33 0 33 - 0 28 236

11 GOMEZ CARDONA MANUEL 35 28 0 35 32 27 36 36 0 - 31 23 233

12 RUIZ GARCIA EMILIO 32 34 0 27 0 40 29 34 27 - 35 0 231

13 ROSALES BRAOJOS DANIEL 32 24 30 31 35 27 40 28 31 - 31 28 230

14 MARTIN PRADOS MANUEL 21 26 33 33 25 30 39 29 36 - 29 24 229

15 ROMANO CAMACHO JOSE ANTONIO 32 23 0 36 27 37 34 34 21 - 22 29 229

16 MESTRES PONS JORGE 0 26 0 32 40 33 35 0 25 - 34 27 227

17 ROSAS CONTRERAS ALONSO 31 0 0 26 36 35 36 0 27 - 33 0 224

18 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ANTONIO JOSE 31 29 0 34 28 25 33 28 36 - 26 33 224

19 BAENA VILLANUEVA MIGUEL ANGEL 31 29 0 0 32 31 27 38 33 - 27 26 221

20 ROJAS JUAREZ FRANCISCO JOSE 30 26 0 32 33 28 31 0 0 - 37 29 220

21 NIETO VICENTE JOSE PEDRO 24 30 29 22 0 29 32 38 33 - 29 26 220

22 DE TURCK BARTHOLOMEUS 26 28 23 25 31 30 32 33 36 - 30 18 220

23 GONZALEZ MARTIN-MORE CARLOS 26 22 21 25 28 34 34 32 29 - 36 24 219

24 GARCIA AGUILAR JAVIER 27 31 0 26 0 34 0 30 26 - 34 36 218

25 VEGA RAMIREZ JOSE 38 35 0 20 0 31 30 33 0 - 0 31 218

26 SANCHEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO 34 34 23 25 29 35 26 0 32 - 21 0 215

27 MORENO GARRIDO IGNACIO 0 34 0 25 30 35 31 0 31 - 0 27 213

28 NAVARRO SINCA PABLO 28 35 0 37 0 28 23 0 0 - 32 26 209

29 RODRIGUEZ PRADOS MIGUEL ANGEL 25 27 26 0 30 30 22 28 25 - 24 35 201

30 JIMENEZ TITOS FRANCISCO 0 24 0 28 29 0 0 37 35 - 21 25 199

PUNTOS

JUGADOR

RESULTADO FINAL



Página 7 de 8
31 MIRALLES ROBLES CARLOS 0 22 0 22 0 23 38 31 29 - 29 0 194

32 PERALVAREZ FERNANDEZ JUAN FCO 30 31 0 36 39 25 0 31 0 - 0 0 192

33 HERNANDEZ BARROS JOSE 0 0 19 30 30 0 30 0 31 - 25 26 191

34 SANTAELLA CRUZ ENRIQUE 37 27 0 29 32 0 0 0 32 - 0 33 190

35 DIAZ PUERTAS MANUEL 19 26 0 24 0 0 24 41 27 - 24 0 185

36 FERNANDEZ QUESADA RAFAEL 26 31 0 36 0 23 37 0 0 - 31 0 184

37 PIEDRA CRUZ FRANCISCO 13 21 26 0 20 28 28 29 25 - 0 23 180

38 DE TORRES MAGRIÑA LORENZO 0 0 0 35 35 0 36 37 34 - 0 0 177

39 PALOMARES SANCHEZ JOSE ANTONIO 37 30 0 0 30 26 0 29 22 - 0 0 174

40 SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO LOPEZ FRANCISCO 0 0 0 0 0 34 26 37 38 - 0 39 174

41 ESQUIVIAS LOPEZ-CUERVO RICARDO 26 0 0 0 24 36 33 0 0 - 26 25 170

42 SAIZ-PARDO PINOS ANTONIO JESUS 33 28 0 0 0 38 0 36 0 - 28 0 163

43 MANTILLA GONZALEZ FERNANDO 25 28 24 23 0 29 0 0 32 - 0 0 161

44 LEONI LUCIANO AMILCARE 23 0 32 21 33 0 0 0 0 - 24 24 157

45 GONZALEZ-CARRASCOSA PASQUAU MIGUEL 0 0 0 0 0 26 32 33 31 - 0 31 153

46 ORTEGA MORALES FRANCISCO 25 27 0 35 31 0 0 0 0 - 25 0 143

47 SABATEL LOPEZ FERNANDO 0 32 0 30 25 0 36 0 0 - 19 0 142

48 BUSTOS GONZALEZ FRANCISCO 0 29 0 35 0 34 0 41 0 - 0 0 139

49 RAMIREZ GARCIA AMARO 0 24 0 25 0 26 0 0 36 - 28 0 139

50 GONZALEZ-CARRASACOSA PASQUAU JAVIER 0 0 0 0 0 32 19 34 28 - 0 24 137

51 MARTIN SOMALO DANIEL 0 0 0 0 39 29 27 39 0 - 0 0 134

52 ROSALES FERNANDEZ PABLO 29 21 0 18 6 23 0 37 0 - 0 0 134

53 VEGA HODAR RAFAEL 0 0 0 26 0 23 0 0 34 - 39 0 122

54 COBOS MORALES ANTONIO 0 32 0 0 32 26 0 28 0 - 0 0 118

55 GARCIA AGUILAR CARLOS 0 34 27 28 0 28 0 0 0 - 0 0 117

56 GONZALEZ-CARRASACOSA PEREZ JAVIER 0 0 0 24 0 24 0 38 0 - 0 29 115

57 MARTIN-MORE REVILLA FRANCISCO 0 26 0 34 0 26 0 28 0 - 0 0 114

58 LIÑAN NOGUERAS DIEGO JAVIER 0 0 0 32 0 33 36 0 0 - 0 0 101

59 GONZALEZ-CARRASCOSA PASQUAU PEDRO 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 40 0 - 0 25 94

60 NOVO GUERRERO FELIX 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 25 93

61 FERNANDEZ MARTIN LUIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 27 - 37 0 92

62 NARBONA MEDINA LUIS MIGUEL 0 28 0 32 30 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 90

63 MENDOZA CASTELLON ANTONIO 21 0 0 24 25 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 70

64 LOPEZ VERA FRANCISCO 0 29 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 63

65 DE LEEUWERK ERIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 - 31 0 63

66 ARECHEDERRA ALVAREZ JOSE RAMON 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 - 30 0 59

67 AYUDARTE LARIOS JAVIER 19 20 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 56

68 LUCENA MARTIN JUAN MANUEL 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 25 - 0 0 43

69 SANCHEZ GUILLEN EUSEBIO 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 15 - 0 0 36

70 MORENO MORENO JUAN FRANCISCO 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 34

71 BRAVO MILLAN ENRIQUE 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 31
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72 NARBONA RUBIO ALVARO 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 29

73 LOPEZ ZAMORANO JUAN 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 26

74 FERREIRA GONZALEZ-CARRASCOSA CARLOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 - 0 0 26

75 LOPEZ ZAMORANO ADOLFO 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 25

76 MARTIN-MORE SERRANO FRANCISCO 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 18

77 MARTINEZ HERVÁS MIGUEL ANGEL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 15

78 SCHWEIZER GIANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 10 10

79 MARTIN-MORE GOMEZ-ACEBO FRANCISCO 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 4

80 MORON SANCHEZ JUAN JOSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

81 GUILLEN MARTINEZ RUBEN DARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

82 DELLER HORST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

83 COLINO REYERO GONZALO JUAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

84 FLORES SUANES ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

85 CLIMENT CARMONA YACO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

86 RODRIGUEZ CASAS MANUEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

87 CARMONA FERNANDEZ MARCELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

88 BRAVO MILLAN JESUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

89 CHAMORRO BARRIONUEVO RICARDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

90 FERNANDEZ-CASAS SUMMERS JOSE PEDRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

91 CASAS PERANDRES JOSE CARLOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0


